Position

Director Of Public Works

Principal Engineer/City
Surveyor

Assistant Director Of Public
Works/City Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Deputy Public Works Director
Principal Engineer

Building Maintenance Manager
Public Works Supervisor
Street Superintendent

Traffic Engineer

Principal Planner

Public Works Supervisor
Senior Engineer (Civil)

Senior Engineer (Civil)

Senior Engineer (Civil)

Senior Engineer (Civil)

Senior Engineer (Civil)

Senior Engineer (Civil)

Senior Engineer (Civil)

Public Works Supervisor
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Street Maintenance Worker IV

Environmental Program
Manager

Public Works Supervisor
Street Sweeper Operator
Public Works Supervisor

Associate Engineer (Civil)

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Department

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$331,935
$230,150

$224,760

$224,102
$216,253
$214,886
$203,109
$183,849
$179,106
$177,103
$177,008
$170,076
$169,360
$167,719
$156,485
$155,030
$154,862
$152,344
$148,876
$147,975
$143,938
$142,991
$139,118
$138,483

$138,477
$137,610
$136,291
$135,984

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$114,512
$91,941

$88,758

$89,809
$84,000
$83,453
$56,461
$73,940
$61,482
$71,967
$52,916
$57,430
$61,687
$69,038
$66,419
$56,029
$56,029
$55,981
$55,959
$60,425
$56,872
$58,907
$60,688
$57,863

$56,965
$49,463
$52,935
$58,907



Associate Engineer (Civil)
Street Maintenance Worker IV
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Street Maintenance Worker IV
Street Maintenance Worker IV
Traffic Operations Engineer
Public Works Supervisor
Chief Of Party

Street Sweeper Operator
Street Maintenance Worker IV
Senior Engineer (Civil)
Equipment Operator

Public Works Supervisor
Street Maintenance Worker l|
Public Works Supervisor
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Street Sweeper Operator
Street Maintenance Worker IV
Street Maintenance Worker |
Public Works Inspector
Automotive Technician Il
Automotive Technician Il
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Senior Engineering Aide
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Street Maintenance Worker |
Assistant Engineer (Civil)
Equipment Operator

Street Maintenance Worker IV

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$134,572
$133,431
$133,044
$132,948
$132,460
$131,797
$131,377
$131,089
$127,870
$126,456
$125,341
$124,907
$124,615
$124,355
$124,093
$122,684
$120,854
$119,951
$119,020
$118,606
$118,123
$116,511
$114,633
$113,967
$113,647
$113,023
$112,450
$111,703
$110,766
$110,321
$109,197
$109,067

$57,669
$60,721
$59,185
$58,907
$57,109
$50,409
$49,865
$55,270
$57,207
$56,219
$46,810
$57,992
$53,901
$56,206
$55,939
$44,602
$54,857
$51,542
$55,672
$52,860
$50,783
$53,413
$49,830
$49,904
$50,779
$44,759
$50,542
$50,166
$52,057
$50,465
$41,922
$56,411



Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Staff Analyst |

Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Building Maintenance Worker
Automotive Technician llI
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Public Works Inspector
Automotive Technician IlI
Automotive Technician llI
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Fleet Coordinator

Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Management Analyst

Code Enforcement Officer
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Building Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Automotive Technician llI
Street Maintenance Worker IlI

Staff Aide Il - Environmental
Programs

Building Maintenance Worker
Senior Materials Handler
Street Maintenance Worker Il
Senior Engineering Aide
Street Maintenance Worker Il
Account Clerk Il

Street Maintenance Worker I

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$108,990

$108,924
$108,696

$107,473
$107,385
$106,929
$105,873
$105,810
$105,295
$105,078
$105,064
$104,121
$103,876
$103,809
$103,793
$103,726
$103,311
$100,585
$100,452
$100,045

$99,513

$97,997

$97,640
$94,961
$94,715
$94,519
$94,239
$94,202
$93,661

$57,435

$49,072
$56,925

$55,153
$56,930
$44,601
$48,801
$55,980
$54,743
$51,066
$51,040
$48,726
$43,636
$44,018
$48,073
$42,013
$55,394
$52,853
$41,877
$54,254
$51,850
$45,803

$46,239
$44,960
$38,452
$45,014
$43,191
$45,301
$50,007



Mechanical Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance Worker
Utility Worker

Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Office Specialist Il

Building Maintenance Worker
Compliance Manager

Street Maintenance Worker |l
Office Specialist Il

Building Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker |
Automotive Technician Il
Street Maintenance Worker |
Code Enforcement Technician
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Automotive Technician |
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker

Automotive Services Utility
Worker

Tree Trimmer Il

Public Works Inspector
Consultant

Office Specialist Il
Public Works Inspector
Consultant

Office Specialist Il

Consultant

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$91,552

$90,472
$89,814
$88,221
$87,747
$85,524
$85,372
$84,889
$84,225
$83,118
$82,112
$80,258
$80,192
$79,210
$79,014
$78,057
$77,358
$76,988
$76,318
$72,505
$72,126
$70,659

$69,400
$67,708
$62,961
$59,425
$50,070
$47,275
$43,626
$43,128

$51,272

$46,126
$50,367
$38,642
$47,103
$42,465
$41,987
$35,683
$38,102
$40,182
$39,819
$36,339
$46,799
$36,682
$39,587
$35,834
$35,163
$38,782
$37,964
$35,228
$37,251
$37,347

$48,362
$48,107
$0
$20,230
$24,429
$0
$21,771
$0



Office Specialist Il

Street Maintenance Worker IlI
Compliance Manager

Public Works Inspector
Public Works Inspector
Street Maintenance Worker |
Automotive Technician |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Automotive Technician |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Associate Consultant
Consultant

Consultant

Associate Consultant

Office Specialist IV
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Associate Consultant
Laborer

Associate Consultant

Fleet Manager

Associate Consultant
Associate Consultant

Staff Analyst |

Tree Trimmer Il

Associate Consultant
Associate Consultant
Consultant

Building Maintenance Worker
Associate Consultant

Associate Consultant

Consultant

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$40,051
$34,121
$32,973
$27,456
$27,083
$24,446
$24,045
$23,912
$22,170
$21,855
$21,543
$18,961
$18,898
$17,353
$17,056
$16,991
$14,428
$13,296
$11,663
$11,584
$10,989
$10,904
$8,775
$7,884
$7,239
$6,738
$6,136
$6,076
$5,986
$3,831
$3,139
$3,030

$13,538
$45,658
$9,079
$12,417
$11,229
$9,833
$13,020
$9,086
$11,460
$10,308
$10,852
$3,870
$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,033
$5,070
$0
$3,787
$0
$4,666
$0

$0
$3,466
$5,349
$2,204
$0

$0
$2,691
$0

$0



Associate Consultant
Associate Consultant
Consultant

Associate Engineer (Civil)
Associate Consultant

Associate Consultant

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$2,834
$2,338
$2,058
$1,948
$1,415

$71

$0
$0
$0
$662
$0
$0



