Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$331,935	\$114,512
Principal Engineer/City Surveyor		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$230,150	\$91,941
Assistant Director Of Public Works/City Engineer		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$224,760	\$88,758
Principal Engineer		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$224,102	\$89,809
Principal Engineer		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$216,253	\$84,000
Deputy Public Works Director		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$214,886	\$83,453
Principal Engineer		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$203,109	\$56,461
Building Maintenance Manager		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$183,849	\$73,940
Public Works Supervisor		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$179,106	\$61,482
Street Superintendent		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$177,103	\$71,967
Traffic Engineer		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$177,008	\$52,916
Principal Planner		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$170,076	\$57,430
Public Works Supervisor		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$169,360	\$61,687
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$167,719	\$69,038
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$156,485	\$66,419
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$155,030	\$56,029
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$154,862	\$56,029
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$152,344	\$55,981
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$148,876	\$55,959
Senior Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$147,975	\$60,425
Public Works Supervisor		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$143,938	\$56,872
Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$142,991	\$58,907
Street Maintenance Worker IV		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$139,118	\$60,688
Environmental Program Manager		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$138,483	\$57,863
Public Works Supervisor		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$138,477	\$56,965
Street Sweeper Operator		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$137,610	\$49,463
Public Works Supervisor		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$136,291	\$52,935
Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$135,984	\$58,907

Associate Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$134,572	\$57,669
Street Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$133,431	\$60,721
Associate Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$133,044	\$59,185
Associate Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$132,948	\$58,907
Associate Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$132,460	\$57,109
Street Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$131,797	\$50,409
Street Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$131,377	\$49,865
Traffic Operations Engineer	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$131,089	\$55,270
Public Works Supervisor	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$127,870	\$57,207
Chief Of Party	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$126,456	\$56,219
Street Sweeper Operator	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$125,341	\$46,810
Street Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$124,907	\$57,992
Senior Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$124,615	\$53,901
Equipment Operator	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$124,355	\$56,206
Public Works Supervisor	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$124,093	\$55,939
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$122,684	\$44,602
Public Works Supervisor	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$120,854	\$54,857
Associate Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$119,951	\$51,542
Street Sweeper Operator	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$119,020	\$55,672
Street Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$118,606	\$52,860
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$118,123	\$50,783
Public Works Inspector	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$116,511	\$53,413
Automotive Technician III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$114,633	\$49,830
Automotive Technician III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$113,967	\$49,904
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$113,647	\$50,779
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$113,023	\$44,759
Senior Engineering Aide	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$112,450	\$50,542
Associate Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$111,703	\$50,166
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$110,766	\$52,057
Assistant Engineer (Civil)	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$110,321	\$50,465
Equipment Operator	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$109,197	\$41,922
Street Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$109,067	\$56,411

Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$108,990	\$57,435
Staff Analyst I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$108,924	\$49,072
Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$108,696	\$56,925
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$107,473	\$55,153
Automotive Technician III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$107,385	\$56,930
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$106,929	\$44,601
Public Works Inspector	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$105,873	\$48,801
Automotive Technician III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$105,810	\$55,980
Automotive Technician III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$105,295	\$54,743
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$105,078	\$51,066
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$105,064	\$51,040
Fleet Coordinator	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$104,121	\$48,726
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$103,876	\$43,636
Management Analyst	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$103,809	\$44,018
Code Enforcement Officer	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$103,793	\$48,073
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$103,726	\$42,013
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$103,311	\$55,394
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$100,585	\$52,853
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$100,452	\$41,877
Automotive Technician III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$100,045	\$54,254
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$99,513	\$51,850
Staff Aide II - Environmental Programs	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$97,997	\$45,803
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$97,640	\$46,239
Senior Materials Handler	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$94,961	\$44,960
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$94,715	\$38,452
Senior Engineering Aide	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$94,519	\$45,014
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$94,239	\$43,191
Account Clerk II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$94,202	\$45,301
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$93,661	\$50,007

Mechanical Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$91,552	\$51,272
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$90,472	\$46,126
Utility Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$89,814	\$50,367
Street Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$88,221	\$38,642
Street Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$87,747	\$47,103
Office Specialist II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$85,524	\$42,465
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$85,372	\$41,987
Compliance Manager	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$84,889	\$35,683
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$84,225	\$38,102
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$83,118	\$40,182
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$82,112	\$39,819
Street Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$80,258	\$36,339
Automotive Technician II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$80,192	\$46,799
Street Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$79,210	\$36,682
Code Enforcement Technician	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$79,014	\$39,587
Street Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$78,057	\$35,834
Street Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$77,358	\$35,163
Automotive Technician I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$76,988	\$38,782
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$76,318	\$37,964
Street Maintenance Worker I	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$72,505	\$35,228
Street Maintenance Worker II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$72,126	\$37,251
Automotive Services Utility Worker	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$70,659	\$37,347
Tree Trimmer II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$69,400	\$48,362
Public Works Inspector	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$67,708	\$48,107
Consultant	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$62,961	\$0
Office Specialist II	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$59,425	\$20,230
Public Works Inspector	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$50,070	\$24,429
Consultant	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$47,275	\$0
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$43,626	\$21,771
Consultant	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$43,128	\$0

Office Specialist III		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$40,051	\$13,538
Street Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$34,121	\$45,658
Compliance Manager		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$32,973	\$9,079
Public Works Inspector		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$27,456	\$12,417
Public Works Inspector		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$27,083	\$11,229
Street Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$24,446	\$9,833
Automotive Technician I		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$24,045	\$13,020
Street Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$23,912	\$9,086
Street Maintenance Worker II		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$22,170	\$11,460
Automotive Technician I		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$21,855	\$10,308
Street Maintenance Worker I		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$21,543	\$10,852
Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$18,961	\$3,870
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$18,898	\$0
Consultant	Consultant	Santa Clara	Public Works	\$17,353	\$0
Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$17,056	\$0
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$16,991	\$0
Office Specialist IV		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$14,428	\$8,033
Associate Engineer (Civil)		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$13,296	\$5,070
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$11,663	\$0
Laborer		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$11,584	\$3,787
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$10,989	\$0
Fleet Manager		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$10,904	\$4,666
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$8,775	\$0
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$7,884	\$0
Staff Analyst I		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$7,239	\$3,466
Tree Trimmer II		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$6,738	\$5,349
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$6,136	\$2,204
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$6,076	\$0
Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$5,986	\$0
Building Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$3,831	\$2,691
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$3,139	\$0
Associate Consultant		Santa Clara	Public Works	\$3,030	\$0

Associate Consultant	Sar	nta Clara	Public Works	\$2,834	\$0
Associate Consultant	Sar	nta Clara	Public Works	\$2,338	\$0
Consultant	Sar	nta Clara	Public Works	\$2,058	\$0
Associate Engineer (Civil)	Sar	nta Clara	Public Works	\$1,948	\$662
Associate Consultant	Sar	nta Clara	Public Works	\$1,415	\$0
Associate Consultant	Sar	nta Clara	Public Works	\$71	\$0